THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN BRITISH COLUMBIA

UNBC Student Accounts Receivable

2024 SUMMER SEMESTER - MANDATORY INTERNATIONAL UNDERGRADUATE TUITION/FEE COSTS

Credit Hours Tuition S gD Re!?ggggilrzlnd Building Fee | PGPIRG Fee S LGSR G I:rfgr\\lll?;?(l)tly NUGS.S Sl L CFUR_Student R U-Pass Total
Card Fee Fitness Fee Fee Varsity Fee Society Fee Radio Fee Fee
rer Cl_rlzi': $ 89176 $ 5.74
Per Semester $ 228 $ 65.47| $ 4588 | $2.50/$5.23 | $ 86.10| $ 59.73 | $ 4959| $ 12.85| $ 500 $ 60.00

0.5(] $ 44588 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 287 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | % 60.00 | $ 752.05
11| $ 891.76 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 574 | $ 50.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 (% 60.00 | $ 1,200.80
1.5|| $ 1,337.64 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 8.61 9% 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 1,649.55
2|| $ 1,783.52 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 1148 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,098.30
25| $ 2,229.40 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 1435 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 2,547.05
3[| $ 2,675.28 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 1722 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 [ $ 60.00 | $ 2,995.80
35(| $ 3,121.16 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 20.09 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 (% 60.00 | $ 3,444.55
4|1 $ 3,567.04 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 22.96 | $ 50.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 3,893.30
45(] $ 4,012.92 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 2583 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 4,342.05
5| $ 4,458.80 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 28.70 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 4,790.80
55(| $ 4,904.68 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 3157 (3 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 5,239.55
6|| $ 5,350.56 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | % 34.44 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | % 500 | % 60.00 | $ 5,688.30
6.5|| $ 579644 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 3731 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 6,137.05
7| $ 6,242.32 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 40.18 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 6,585.80
75| $ 6,688.20 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 43.05 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 7,034.55
8[| $ 7,134.08 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 4592 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 7,483.30
8.5(] $ 7,579.96 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 48.79 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 % 60.00 | $ 7,932.05
9(| $ 8,025.84 | $ 2.28 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 (% 51.66 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 8,383.53
9.5[| $ 8,471.72 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 |9% 5453 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 [ $ 60.00 | $ 8,832.28
10(] $ 8,917.60 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 |9% 5740 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 9,281.03
10.5|| $ 9,363.48 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 60.27 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 9,729.78
11{] $ 9,809.36 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 63.14 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 10,178.53
115/ $ 10,255.24 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 |9% 66.01 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 10,627.28
12|| $ 10,701.12 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 68.88 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 [ $ 60.00 | $ 11,076.03
12.5|[$ 11,147.00 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 |9% 7175 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 11,524.78
13| $ 11,592.88 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 7462 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 11,973.53
135|[$ 12,038.76 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 7749 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 12,422.28
14| $  12,484.64 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 (% 80.36 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 [ $ 60.00 | $ 12,871.03
145|[$ 1293052 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 8323 | % 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 (9% 60.00 | $ 13,319.78
15| $  13,376.40 | $ 2.28 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 13,768.53
155|| $ 13,822.28 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | % 60.00 | $ 14,214.41
16| $  14,268.16 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 14,660.29
16.5|| $ 14,714.04 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 (% 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 [ $ 60.00 | $ 15,106.17
1711 $  15,159.92 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 (9% 60.00 | $ 15,552.05
175/ $ 15,605.80 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 |9% 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 15,997.93
18|| $ 16,051.68 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 [ $ 60.00 | $ 16,443.81
185|[$ 16,497.56 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 60.00 | $ 16,889.69
19| $ 16,943.44 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 17,335.57
19.5|[$ 17,389.32 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 |9% 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | % 60.00 | $ 17,781.45
20| $ 17,835.20 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | 9% 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 5.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 18,227.33

* All fees listed above are for 2024-2025. They are mandatory and are subject to change without notice.

*International students may also be subject to a mandatory medical insurance fee of $190 per semester (see academic calendar for further information).




